
MD - de l'été
Trépail 3.7.2022

5116GE ASO Sillery

Maïa OLIVIER
5116GE ASO Sillery
Circuit : Jaune
Distance : 2980m (Dénivelé 70m)
Temps : 0:49:34 (16'38"/km)

2/5 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Léo LELEU-VILLARS 0:47:38
3. Habygaël DESTREZ 1:08:45

1. 46 00:03:06 262m 11'50"/km
2. 44 00:02:03 00:05:09 180m 11'23"/km
3. 50 00:04:26 00:09:35 293m 15'08"/km
4. 52 00:02:31 00:12:06 158m 15'56"/km
5. 60 00:05:06 00:17:12 327m 15'36"/km
6. 61 00:03:51 00:21:03 191m 20'09"/km
7. 87 00:08:02 00:29:05 480m 16'44"/km
8. 71 00:07:28 00:36:33 320m 23'20"/km
9. 78 00:04:19 00:40:52 286m 15'06"/km

10. 79 00:02:33 00:43:25 128m 19'55"/km
11. 100 00:05:53 00:49:18 204m 28'50"/km
12. 999 00:00:16 00:49:34 111m 2'24"/km
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